

Money Suit (Commercial) – 59/2024
[CNR No : WBBD17-000054-2024]
J.O Code : WB01311

Order No. –04

Dated : 13/01/2025

This day is fixed for SR/AD/ appearance of defendant no. 2 and filing written statement.

The Ld. G.P., Paschim Bardhaman, enters appearance on behalf of defendant no. 2 and also files WS on behalf of the defendants.

The plaintiff files hazira.

Fix **15/02/2025** for **filing statement of admission and denial of documents.**

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol