

Money Suit (Commercial) – 59/2024
CNR No. : WBBD17-000054-2024
J.O. Code : WB01311

Order No. - 11

Dated - 15/05/2025

Today stands fixed for further evidence of PW1.

PW1 is examined further and cross examined in part. The documents produced by him has been marked as Exhibit-31 to 67 more particularly described in the exhibit list.

Fix **16/06/2025** for **further cross examination of PW1.**

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol